ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

IDW - G-BABY-C234B

Commercial Refrigerators and Freezers

: G-BABY-C234B

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Configuration (Vertical/Chest):
Product Description:

Number of Glass Doors:
Number of Solid Doors:
Number of Doors:

Door Opening Orientation (Hinged/Sliding):
Volume (cu. ft.):

Mixed Door Cabinet: Glass Door Volume
(cu. ft.):

Mixed Door Cabinet: Solid Door Volume (cu.
ft.):

Height (in.):
Width (in.):
Depth (in.):

Energy Use (Daily Energy Consumption)
(kWh/day):

Refrigerant Type:
Date Available On Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2299115

Innovative DisplayWorks, Inc.
IDW

G-BABY-C234B
G-BABY-C234B

Vertical Transparent Door Refrigerator
Vertical

Reach-in

1

0

1

Hinged

0.83

0.83

0.0

24.4
13.2
17.5
0.41

R-600a
2017-07-01
United States, Canada

Yes




Additional Model Information

,G-BABY-
CP234B,; ,G-
BABY-CW234B,;
,G-Baby-
CB234B,; ,GCG-
BABY-C234B,;
,GCG-BABY-
CP234B,; ,GCG-
BABY-CW234B,;
,GCG-Baby-CB
234B,

UPC Codes

Captured On:
12/18/2021




